
Tipo Posto

Cod

. 

Tip

o 

Incl

. 

Ris

Posto Cognome Nome
Punte

ggio

COMUNE                        AN X 1 CANTATORE                 MARIAMICHELA      174

COMUNE                        AN X 2 LEO                       GIOVANNA          153

COMUNE                        AN X 3 SANTANGELO                GIUSI LOREDANA    141

COMUNE                        AN X 4 BOLZONARO                 SUSANNA           140

COMUNE                        AN X 5 DEGAN                     EUGENIA           127

COMUNE                        AN X 6 VINANTE                   ELISABETTA        125

COMUNE                        AN X 7 PIZZAMANO                 CHIARA            122

COMUNE                        AN X 8 TIOZZO                    CHETTI            122

COMUNE                        AN X 9 MAGGIOLO                  ELISA             122

COMUNE                        AN X 10 STARACE                   LUIGIA            120

COMUNE                        AN X 11 APOLLONIO                 ROSA              110

COMUNE                        AN X 12 PECCENINI                 GIORGIO           107

COMUNE                        AN X 13 RAIMONDI                  IRENE             92

COMUNE                        AN X 14 FIGARI                    MONICA            91

COMUNE                        AN X 15 NANTI                     MARIAPIA          81

COMUNE                        AN X 16 BIDO                      ROBERTA           79

COMUNE                        AN  17 CORBIN                    FEDERICA          78

COMUNE                        AN X 18 DONEGA'                   MARIA PIA         72

COMUNE                        AN X 19 BOSCOLO                   ELISA             71

COMUNE                        AN X 20 CAPUZZO                   ELISA             68

COMUNE                        AN X 21 ALLEGRINI                 DONATELLA         59

COMUNE                        AN X 22 BOSCOLOCONTADIN           RAFFAELLA         52

COMUNE                        AN X 23 DEGAN                     FEDERICA          52

COMUNE                        AN X 24 BAIO                      SALVATORE MANOLITO 47

COMUNE                        AN  25 FERIN                     ELEONORA          41

COMUNE                        AN X 26 CECCOLIN                  LISA              37

COMUNE                        AN X 27 LUNARDI                   ELENA             31

COMUNE                        AN X 28 SPINATI                   SABRINA           30

COMUNE                        AN X 29 MANZATO                   ARIANNA           23

COMUNE                        AN X 30 BOSCOLOCHIELON            SILVIA            22

COMUNE                        AN X 31 CASSANITI                 MIRIAM CLAUDIA    20

COMUNE                        AN X 32 BRAGA                     ELENA             18

COMUNE                        AN X 33 CECCHINATO                MICHELA           18

COMUNE                        AN  34 ANDRIOTTO                 ERICA             17

COMUNE                        AN X 35 DI LEO                    PATRIZIA          17

COMUNE                        AN X 36 ASSAIANTE                 SERENA            15

COMUNE                        AN X 37 ISRAELI                   MICHELA           15

COMUNE                        AN X 38 DEZUANI                   MARTINA           15

COMUNE                        AN X 39 ZENNARO                   MARUSCA           15

COMUNE                        AN X 40 VETRALE                   ROSANNA           13

COMUNE                        AN X 41 MENEGHETTI                PAMELA            13

COMUNE                        AN X 42 GALVANO                   CONCETTA          12

COMUNE                        AN X 43 MINESSO                   LUCIANA           12

COMUNE                        AN X 44 PIVA                      MARIA SERENA      11

COMUNE                        AN X 45 GAETA                     FRANCESCA         11

COMUNE                        AN X 46 DIOLI                     FEDERICO          11

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 CORBIN                    FEDERICA          78

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 FERIN                     ELEONORA          41

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 ANDRIOTTO                 ERICA             17
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COMUNE                        AN  1 CANTATORE                 MARIAMICHELA      188

COMUNE                        AN  2 PIVA                      MARIA SERENA      182

COMUNE                        AN  3 LEO                       GIOVANNA          156

COMUNE                        AN  4 BOLZONARO                 SUSANNA           150

COMUNE                        AN  5 SURACE                    MANUELA           139

COMUNE                        AN  6 SANTANGELO                GIUSI LOREDANA    139

COMUNE                        AN  7 DEGAN                     EUGENIA           139

COMUNE                        AN  8 DI LEO                    PATRIZIA          137

COMUNE                        AN  9 MAGGIOLO                  ELISA             128

COMUNE                        AN  10 MILAN                     ORNELLA           126

COMUNE                        AN  11 BORSETTO                  ELENA             124

COMUNE                        AN  12 VINANTE                   ELISABETTA        123

COMUNE                        AN  13 MANIERO                   ISABELLA          123

COMUNE                        AN  14 PIZZAMANO                 CHIARA            120

COMUNE                        AN  15 STARACE                   LUIGIA            118

COMUNE                        AN  16 TIOZZO                    CHETTI            110

COMUNE                        AN  17 BERTOLI                   PATRIZIA          110

COMUNE                        AN  18 DISTEFANO                 TIZIANA           106

COMUNE                        AN  19 AMORUSO                   ANTONIO           104

COMUNE                        AN  20 APOLLONIO                 ROSA              96

COMUNE                        AN  21 GUZZON                    FIAMMETTA         95

COMUNE                        AN  22 PECCENINI                 GIORGIO           95

COMUNE                        AN  23 FIGARI                    MONICA            95

COMUNE                        AN  24 BERTOZZI                  GIOVANNI          93

COMUNE                        AN  25 BELLINELLO                MICHELA           91

COMUNE                        AN  26 SORGATO                   ELENA             90

COMUNE                        AN  27 CHINELLO                  MARA              89

COMUNE                        AN  28 VETRALE                   ROSANNA           86

COMUNE                        AN  29 ASSAIANTE                 SERENA            85

COMUNE                        AN  30 ORRU                      ELENA             84

COMUNE                        AN  31 NANTI                     MARIAPIA          84

COMUNE                        AN  32 RAIMONDI                  IRENE             83

COMUNE                        AN  33 ISRAELI                   MICHELA           81

COMUNE                        AN  34 CARTURAN                  FEDERICA          81

COMUNE                        AN  35 FAGGIAN                   SILVIA            80

COMUNE                        AN  36 BAIO                      SALVATORE MANOLITO 79

COMUNE                        AN  37 BIDO                      ROBERTA           73

COMUNE                        AN  38 CAPUZZO                   ELISA             69

COMUNE                        AN  39 BOSCOLO                   ELISA             63

COMUNE                        AN  40 DONEGA'                   MARIA PIA         62

COMUNE                        AN  41 ALLEGRINI                 DONATELLA         59

COMUNE                        AN  42 DI GENOVA                 LOREDANA MARIA    57

COMUNE                        AN  43 FRISO                     ELISABETTA        56

COMUNE                        AN  44 MARINUCCI                 LAURA             53

COMUNE                        AN  45 DEGAN                     FEDERICA          52

COMUNE                        AN  46 BERNARDINELLO             MARIA PIA         50

COMUNE                        AN  47 MANZATO                   GIOVANNA          48

COMUNE                        AN  48 BERTO                     VANESSA           44

COMUNE                        AN  49 SANDRIN                   STEFANO           40

COMUNE                        AN  50 OSTI                      VERUSKA MILKA     39

COMUNE                        AN  51 TAZZA                     ELENA             37

COMUNE                        AN  52 CECCOLIN                  LISA              37

COMUNE                        AN  53 PIRRONE                   MARZIA            36
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COMUNE                        AN  54 BONATO                    LISA              33

COMUNE                        AN  55 LUNARDI                   ELENA             31

COMUNE                        AN  56 SPINATI                   SABRINA           30

COMUNE                        AN  57 BOSCOLOCONTADIN           RAFFAELLA         29

COMUNE                        AN  58 TREVISAN                  CARMEN            28

COMUNE                        AN  59 MANZATO                   ARIANNA           27

COMUNE                        AN  60 MAGGIO                    GIUSEPPA          24

COMUNE                        AN  61 MODENA                    PAOLA             22

COMUNE                        AN  62 BOSCOLOCHIELON            SILVIA            22

COMUNE                        AN  63 LA MICELA                 ELISABETTA        21

COMUNE                        AN  64 CRAVOTTA                  ANTONINO          19

COMUNE                        AN  65 COLANGELO                 MARIANNA          19

COMUNE                        AN  66 RIZZO                     TAMARA            19

COMUNE                        AN  67 ALOSI                     GIUSY             19

COMUNE                        AN  68 BRAGA                     ELENA             18

COMUNE                        AN  69 CECCHINATO                MICHELA           18

COMUNE                        AN  70 CASSANITI                 MIRIAM CLAUDIA    17

COMUNE                        AN  71 GASTALDO                  MARIA ANGELA      16

COMUNE                        AN  72 CAVALLO                   GRAZIA            16

COMUNE                        AN  73 ZENNARO                   MARUSCA           15

COMUNE                        AN  74 DEZUANI                   MARTINA           15

COMUNE                        AN  75 BENTANI                   ROBERTA           15

COMUNE                        AN  76 DONOLA                    BARBARA           15

COMUNE                        AN  77 FERRO                     RENATA            14

COMUNE                        AN  78 MICHELOTTO                NADIA             14

COMUNE                        AN  79 SGUOTTI                   CRISTINA          14

COMUNE                        AN  80 TIOZZO                    LARA              14

COMUNE                        AN  81 MARCATO                   SILVIA            14

COMUNE                        AN  82 DIOLI                     FEDERICO          14

COMUNE                        AN  83 DI BELLA                  CONCETTINA        14

COMUNE                        AN  84 GRIGOLETTO                ERICA             14

COMUNE                        AN  85 DELORENZO                 CARMELA           14

COMUNE                        AN  86 DONAGGIO                  ROBERTA           13

COMUNE                        AN  87 MENEGHETTI                PAMELA            13

COMUNE                        AN  88 MASIERO                   MICHELA           13

COMUNE                        AN  89 CANTON                    KATUSCIA          13

COMUNE                        AN  90 CAVALIERE                 LUISA             13

COMUNE                        AN  91 TERRUZZIN                 LAURA             12

COMUNE                        AN  92 MALIZIA                   ELISA             12

COMUNE                        AN  93 GALVANO                   CONCETTA          12

COMUNE                        AN  94 MINESSO                   LUCIANA           12

COMUNE                        AN  95 FAVARATO                  EMANUELA          11

COMUNE                        AN  96 CASTIGLIONE               ROSA              11

COMUNE                        AN  97 GAETA                     FRANCESCA         11

COMUNE                        AN  98 FRIZZARIN                 ILENIA            75

COMUNE                        AN  99 MINESSO                   ALICE             73

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 BERTOZZI                  GIOVANNI          93

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 ORRU                      ELENA             84

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 BERTOZZI                  GIOVANNI          93

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 ORRU                      ELENA             84

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 BERTOZZI                  GIOVANNI          93

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 ORRU                      ELENA             84

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 DISTEFANO                 TIZIANA           106

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 BERTOZZI                  GIOVANNI          93

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 ORRU                      ELENA             84

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 MILAN                     ORNELLA           126

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 FRIZZARIN                 ILENIA            75

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 MINESSO                   ALICE             73


